


St Brigid’s Primary, Nursery School and Support Classes
School Year Dates 2023/2024
	TERM 1
	
	

	Baker Day (No Pupils)
	Staff only - No pupils
	Friday 25 August

	Bank Holiday
	
	Monday 28 August

	Baker Day (No Pupils)
	Staff only - No pupils
	Tuesday 29 August

	Baker Day (No Pupils)
	Staff only - No pupils
	Wednesday 30 August

	Baker Day (No Pupils)
	Staff only - No pupils
	Thursday 31 August

	
	Pupils Begin
	Friday 1 September

	
	
	

	Staff Development Day (SDD)
	Staff Day – No pupils
	Friday 27 October

	Mid-Term
School Holiday
	School Closed

	Monday 30 October
Tuesday 31 October

	Optional Closure
	School Closed
	Wednesday 1 November
Thursday 2 November
Friday 3 November

	Staff Development Day (SDD)
	Staff only – No pupils
	Friday 15 December

	End of Term for pupils 
	 Pupils Finish
	Thursday  21 December


	School Holiday
	School Closed
	Friday 22 December
Monday  25 December 
Tuesday 26 December
Wednesday 27 December
Thursday 28 December
Friday 29 December
Monday 1 January
Tuesday 2 January

	Optional Closure
	School closed
	Wednesday 3 January

	TERM 2
		
	

	
	Pupils Begin
	Thursday 4 January

	
	
	

	Staff Development Day
	Staff only – No pupils
	Wednesday 14 February

	Mid-Term
School Holiday
	School Closed
	Thursday 15 February
Friday 16 February

	 St Patrick’ Day Holiday
	School Closed
	Monday 18 March

	End of Term for pupils
	Pupils Finish

	Wednesday 27 March

	Staff Day
	Staff Only – No pupils
	Thursday 28 March

	
Easter Holidays
	
School Closed

	Friday 29 March
Monday 1 April
Tuesday 2 April
Wednesday 3 April
Thursday 4 April
Friday 5 April

	TERM 3
	
	

	
	Pupils Begin
	Monday  8 April

	Staff Development Day (SDD)
	Staff only - No pupils
	Friday 3 May

	Bank Holiday 
	School Closed
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Monday 6 May

	Bank Holiday
	School Closed
	Monday 27 May

	Staff Development Day (SDD)
	Staff only - No pupils
	Friday 14 June

	End of Term
	Pupils Finish

	Friday 28 June


	
	Pupil Days
	Staff Days
	Total Days

	TERM 1
	74
	6
	80

	TERM 2
	56
	1
	57

	TERM 3
	56
	2
	58

	TOTAL
	186
	9
	195
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